

ABSTRACT OF COST

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road land (by manual)					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no:- ⑤① = 0.32 Ha					
@ Rs 5134.35/Ha					Rs 16362.00
② scarifying the existing bituminous road surface					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no:- ⑥① = 506.25 m ²					
@ Rs 15.74/m ²					Rs 7968.00
③ Excavation for roadway in soil using manual					
means for					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no:- ② = 472.50 m ³					
@ Rs 75.50/m ³					Rs 35673.00
④ Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑬					
Item no:- ⑨ = 12810.29 m ³					
@ Rs 183.13/m ³					Rs 2345948.00
⑤ Construction of granular Sub base by providing well graded					
					C/o Rs 2405952.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
Item no:- (8) =					472.50 m ²
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
Item no:- (9) =					275.00 m ²
					747.50 m ²
@ Rs 2249.75 / m ²					Rs 1681688.00
⑦ P/L, Spreading and Compacting - - -					
WMM - - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (9)					
Item no:- (9) =					1977.523 m ²
@ Rs 3649.92 / m ²					Rs 7217800.00
⑧ Providing and applying primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-t) - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no:- (10) =					8800.00 m ²
@ Rs 43.12 / m ²					Rs 379456.00
⑨ Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion - -					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
Item no:- (10) =					8800.00 m ²
@ Rs 14.75 / m ²					Rs 129800.00
⑩ Providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-t) - -					

Continuation C/P Rs 11814696.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T msp (8)					
Item no:- (8) =					6800.0 m ²
@ Rs 12.45/m ²					Rs 109560.00
5) P/L bituminous					
macadam with 100-120					
TPH hot mix plant					
Qty. vide T msp (11)					
Item no:- (11) =					44.00 m ²
@ Rs 350.44/m ²					Rs 3674.193.00
6) Providing and laying					
Semi bituminous					
Concrete					
Qty. vide T msp (11)					
Item no:- (11) =					220.00 m ²
@ Rs 10836.74/m ²					Rs 2384082.00
12) R.C.C Concrete m15					
grade Km local Stone					
Qty. vide T msp (13)					
Item no:- (13) =					3 nos.
@ Rs 2411.10/No.					Rs 7233.00
13) 200 m Stone					
Qty. vide T msp (12)					
Item no:- (12) =					6 nos.
@ Rs 648.87/No.					Rs 3893.00
					C/o Rs 17993657.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) Providing and fixing of retro reflectorised, cautionary, mandatory and informatory sign board -					
Qty. vide TMBP (12)					
Item no:- (04) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 9511.14/No.					Rs 7022.00
5) 600mm circular					
Qty. vide TMBP (12)					
Item no:- (05) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 4550.12/No.					Rs 9100.00
6) 600mm x 450mm rect.					
Qty. vide TMBP (12)					
Item no:- (06) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 4684.00/No.					Rs 9368.00
7) Reinforced C.C m15 grade boundary pillar -					
Qty. vide TMBP (12)					
Item no:- (07) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 488.11/No.					Rs 9768.00
8) P/L of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5mm thick -					
Qty. vide TMBP (12)					
Item no:- (01) = 320.0 m ²					
@ Rs 721.91/m ²					Rs 23111.00

C/N Rs 18259926.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(19) (20) P/F of typical masonry inform- atory sign board					
Qty. vide TMBP (12)					
Item no: (62) = 2 nos.					
@ Rs 11411.98.					Rs 22823.00
(21) (24) Earth work in excavation for founda- tion of structures					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
Item no: (2) = 42.47m					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
Item no: (2) = 18.48m					
					60.95m ²
Limit Qty. = 55.15m ²					
@ Rs 294.43/m ²					Rs 16237.00
(21) (25) Land filling in foundation trench as per drawing					
Qty. vide TMBP (7)					
Item no: (3) = 3.47m					
Qty. vide TMBP (6)					
Item no: (3) = 2.53m					
					6.00m ²
Limit Qty. = 5.17m ²					
@ Rs 438.89/m ²					Rs 2269.00
				C/o	Rs 18301255.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
②/②6 Brick flat salling in foundation trench Ches					171.00
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no:- ③ = 25.36 m ²					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no:- ④ = 34.88 m ²					
				60.24 m ²	
Limit Qty. = 51.94 m ²					
@ Rs 280.02 / m ²					Rs 14544.00
③/②7 R.C.C m 15 in levelling course below open foundation					11193.31.00
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no:- ⑥ = 3.373 m ²					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑧					
Seqms Item no:- ⑤ = 10.94 m ²					
				13.413 m ²	
Limit Qty. = 11.49 m ²					
@ Rs 6058.47 / m ²					Rs 69611.00
④/②8 R.C.C in Sub- structure complete as per drawing					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no:- ① = 21.64 m ²					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑧					
Item no:- ② = 7.50 m ²					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑧					
Item no:- ③ = 3.78 m ²					
				32.92 m ²	
					Rs 18285410.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② P 183836.47/m ²					R 225056.00
25/29 P/L 100mm dia					
P.C.C Pipe 100mm					
for Culverts					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑧					
Item no 1-① = 25.0m					
③ Limit & Qty. = 15.0m					R 11.00
④ P 183582.30/m					R 53734.00
⑤/30 Providing 1.5mm cement					
Punring i/c Carriage					
of water					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑨					
Item no 1-① = 16.72m ²					
⑥ P 1845.39/m ²					R 758.00
27/18 Planting of trees					
by the road side					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑫					
Item no 1-① = 50nos					
⑦ P 1820.42/No.					R 41021.00
					R 18705979.00
less 2.90% as per agg. C/O					R 542473.00
					R 18163506.00
					Signature

Continuation

Continuation

Agreement No. 126MBD/2020-21)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Black-Bairding.

Measurement Book

DIVISION
SUB-DIVISION

404

Santay Kumar Singh